
Red Clay

1 NICULESCU, Monica ROU
M. TORRO-FLOR

2 TORRO-FLOR, Maria-Teresa ESP 61 75
M. TORRO-FLOR

3 KOEHLER, Maria Joao POR 63 61
J. LARSSON [9]

4 LARSSON, Johanna SWE 67(3) 63 64

5 MCHALE, Christina USA
C. MCHALE [2]

6 HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE 64 76(4)
C. MCHALE [2]

7 JOHANSSON, Mathilde FRA 62 64
M. JOHANSSON

8 DAVIS, Lauren USA 61 64

9 VOEGELE, Stefanie SUI
S. VOEGELE [3]

10 PUCHKOVA, Olga RUS 62 64
L. TSURENKO [13]

11 BURDETTE, Mallory USA 76(4) 64
L. TSURENKO [13]

12 TSURENKO, Lesia UKR 64 57 62

13 HRADECKA, Lucie CZE
Y. PUTINTSEVA

14 PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ 61 36 75
Y. PUTINTSEVA

15 REZAI, Aravane FRA 36 63 76(5)
A. REZAI

16 TATISHVILI, Anna GEO 75 46 64

17 BECK, Annika GER
S. SORRIBES TORMO

18 SORRIBES TORMO, Sara ESP 75 63
A. DULGHERU

19 DULGHERU, Alexandra ROU 62 16 62
A. DULGHERU

20 ERAKOVIC, Marina NZL 46 62 64

21 SCHEEPERS, Chanelle RSA
C. SCHEEPERS [6]

22 VEKIC, Donna CRO 76(7) 62
C. SCHEEPERS [6]

23 OUDIN, Melanie USA 63 61
M. OUDIN

24 PLISKOVA, Karolina CZE 46 61 62

25 GOVORTSOVA, Olga BLR
C. GIORGI

26 GIORGI, Camila ITA 26 60 61
C. GIORGI

27 MUGURUZA, Garbine ESP 62 16 63
G. MUGURUZA

28 HAMPTON, Jamie USA 63 63

29 KEYS, Madison USA
M. KEYS [8]

30 LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana CRO 60 62
B. MATTEK-SANDS [14]

31 PETKOVIC, Andrea GER 62 75
B. MATTEK-SANDS [14]

32 MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie USA 63 75

Rank Pts.
1 49 Qualifier 30
2 55 Finalist € 2,555 20
3 56 1st  Round € 1,250 1
4 57
5 60
6 61
7 62
8 63
9 66

10 67
11 68
12 70
13 71
14 72
15 73
16 77

Mutua Madrid Open

Madrid, Spain     3-12 May, 2013
QUALIFYING SINGLES

€4,033,254
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Seeded Players On-site Prize Money Breakdown - Eur Alternates
NICULESCU, Monica
MCHALE, Christina
VOEGELE, Stefanie
HRADECKA, Lucie
BECK, Annika
SCHEEPERS, Chanelle

TSURENKO, Lesia
MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie

GOVORTSOVA, Olga
KEYS, Madison Retirements/W.O.
LARSSON, Johanna
DAVIS, Lauren
TATISHVILI, Anna
ERAKOVIC, Marina

www.wtatennis.com  |  facebook.com/WTA  |  twitter.com/WTA  |  youtube.com/WTA

HAMPTON, Jamie Last Direct Acceptance Players Representative WTA Supervisor
PLISKOVA, Karolina Maria Joao Koehler - 105 Caroline Garcia G Orlandi/T Cho/F Chouquet


